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Kupa e Kosoves 2021
Prishtinë, 25.12.2021

Three Best FINA Results Man

Boys, Fillestar (F) - 6 of 12 Events

1.  RECICA, Shkemb 12 KOS 369 3
2.  QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 302 3
3.  VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 295 3
4.  JERLIU, Yll 11 SHKZ PR 282 3
5.  CITAKU, Anik 11 MIT MT 263 3
6.  DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 228 3
7.  ZEQIRI, Hektor 13 MIT MT 137 3

Boys, Fatos (E) - 8 of 12 Events

1.  MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZ PR 493 3
2.  HASANI, Rinor 10 MIT MT 459 3
3.  MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 346 3
4.  SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 SHKZ PR 302 3

Boys, Pioner (D) - 11 of 12 Events

1.  INAN, Danny 08 GJIL GL 696 3
2.  MUSTAFA, Atik 07 O2 PZ 636 3
3.  MEHMETI, Euron 07 KOS 602 3
4.  HASANI, Drin 07 MIT MT 589 3
5.  ZEKA, Reis 08 SHKZ PR 402 3
6.  MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 388 3
7.  KAQURRI, Argis 08 SHKZ PR 344 3
8.  MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 Onix 210 3

Boys, Kadet (C) - 11 of 12 Events

1.  BEGAJ, Eltin 05 BESA MA 1214 3
2.  HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ PR 1127 3
3.  ILAZI, Edi 05 KOS 931 3
4.  BRAHA, Erind 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 832 3
5.  SHATRI, Agonis 05 Onix 693 3
6.  ZENELI, Adi 06 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 563 3
7.  KOLSHI, Diar 05 O2 PZ 507 3
8.  PUROVA, Haris 06 O2 PZ 475 3
9.  ZEKA, Drini 05 Sc Peja Peje 303 3
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Boys, Junior (B) - 4 of 12 Events

1.  TELAKU, Auron 04 BESA MA 1291 3

Men, Open

1.  VELIU, Meriton 99 TER PR 1519 3
2.  TELAKU, Alush 02 BESA MA 1467 3
3.  VELIU, Albion 01 TER PR 1325 3
4.  TELAKU, Auron 04 BESA MA 1291 3
5.  UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1249 3
6.  BEGAJ, Eltin 05 BESA MA 1214 3
7.  HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ PR 1127 3
8.  ILAZI, Edi 05 KOS 931 3
9.  BRAHA, Erind 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 832 3

10.  INAN, Danny 08 GJIL GL 696 3
11.  SHATRI, Agonis 05 Onix 693 3
12.  MUSTAFA, Atik 07 O2 PZ 636 3
13.  MEHMETI, Euron 07 KOS 602 3
14.  HASANI, Drin 07 MIT MT 589 3
15.  ZENELI, Adi 06 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 563 3
16.  KOLSHI, Diar 05 O2 PZ 507 3
17.  MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZ PR 493 3
18.  PUROVA, Haris 06 O2 PZ 475 3
19.  HASANI, Rinor 10 MIT MT 459 3
20.  ZEKA, Reis 08 SHKZ PR 402 3
21.  MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 388 3
22.  RECICA, Shkemb 12 KOS 369 3
23.  MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 346 3
24.  KAQURRI, Argis 08 SHKZ PR 344 3
25.  ZEKA, Drini 05 Sc Peja Peje 303 3
26.  SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 SHKZ PR 302 3

QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 302 3
28.  VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 295 3
29.  JERLIU, Yll 11 SHKZ PR 282 3
30.  CITAKU, Anik 11 MIT MT 263 3
31.  DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 228 3
32.  MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 Onix 210 3
33.  ZEQIRI, Hektor 13 MIT MT 137 3


